TABULATION OF DEVIATION TESTS P2

 Gallegos Canyon Unit No. 150E
AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY

DEPTH

298"

800"
17917
2300'
3068
3607"'
4100'
4605'
5100"
5600'
6137"'
6319'

DEVIATIOXN

AFFIDAVIT

1/2
3/4
3/4

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that to the best of my knowledge the above
tabulation details the deviation tests taken on AMOCO PRODUCTION

COMPANY'S

THE STATE OF NEW MEXICO)

COUNTY OF SAN
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)
)

SS.

Si
Ti

gnead

tle

Dist. Adm. Supvr.

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, on this day personally

appeared E. E, Svohoda known to wme to be nigr, Adm.
Supvr. for Amoco Production Company and o be the person

whose name is subscribed to the above statezent
me duly sworn on oath, states that he has
and that said statement is

stated herein

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO beiore me,

County and State Chis

v Comamlssion
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