TABULATION OF DEVIATION TESTS Gallegos Canyon Unit No. 150E AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY

P-22-29N-12W

DEPTH	DEVIATION
298 '	1/2
800 '	3/4
1791 '	3/4
2300	1
3068 '	. 1
3607	. 1
4100'	3/4
4605	. 1
5100	1
5600 '	1-1/4
6137 '	1-1/4
6319'	1-1/4



<u>A F F I D A V I T</u>

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that to the best of my knowledge the above tabulation details the deviation tests taken on AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY'S

Signed Eleoboda
Title Dist. Adm. Supvr.

) SS.
COUNTY OF SAN JUAN)
NETRONE AND ALL AND
BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, on this day personally
appeared <u>E. E. Svoboda</u> known to me to be <u>Dist. Adm.</u>
Supvr. for Amoco Production Company and to be the person
whose name is subscribed to the above statement, who, being by
me duly sworn on oath, states that he has knowledge of the facts
stated herein and that said statement is true and correct.
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public in and for said
County and State this 2nd day of July, 1980 .